Annexure -2

Name of the Corporate debtor: fanatic Systems private limited. Date of Commencement of CIRP: 8th Match 2022 List of Creditors as on 19.05.2025

List of Operational Creditors ( other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues )

Details of Claims received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of Amount of Amount Amount of
S| Name of the Amount Amount Amount Whether % f)f Contingent any Mutual of claim claim under Remarks,
No Creditor Datehof Am.ount of claim Natur.'e of covere(.i covered related votlng clairi dues that may not e if any
receipt Claimed admitted Claim by security by party share in be set-off admitted
interest ]| guarantee COoC
1 | Redington ., 032002  9,26,30,034.52 | 9,26,30,034.52 [°PEratON 0 0 No | ss.82 0 0
(India ) Limited al dues
Total 9,26,30,034.52 9,26,30,035




